11050
11060
11090
11100
11110
11115
11600
11610
13100
13150
13250
16100
16200
16290
16300
16390
16400
16490
16500
16590
16600
16690
16700
16790
17030

ASSETS

PETTY CASH
REGISTER CASH BOXES
SAVINGS ACCOUNT PTIF
CHECKING ACCOUNT ZIONS
MUNICIPAL MONEY MARKET
CERTIFICATES OF DEPOSIT AF
RESERVE FOR CLOSURE/POST
CHANGE IN MARKET VALUE
ACCOUNTS RECEIVABLE

MISC INVOICES RECEIVABLE
NSF RECEIVABLE

LAND

BUILDINGS

ACC DEPRECIATION BUILDINGS
IMPRVMNTS OTHER THAN BLDS
ACC DEPRECIATION IMPRVMNTS
OFFICE EQUIPMNT

ACC DEPR OFFICE FURN/EQUIP
MACHINERY AND EQUIPMENT
ACC DEPR MACHINERY/EQUPMNT
GRINDING EQUIPMENT

ACC DEPR GRINDING EQUIP
AUTOMOBILES AND TRUCKS
ACC DEPR AUTO/TRUCKS

SALT STORAGE

TOTAL ASSETS

TRANS-JORDAN CITIES
BALANCE SHEET
JUNE 30, 2014

300.00
2,350.00
8,521,938.98
1,068,267.36
1,474,277.83
2,108,848.23
4,756,536.66
22,282.97
452,813.87
778.00
296.95
300,927.29
2,181,552.75
1,162,710.75)
10,284,120.95
7,996,768.22)
231,709.09
186,341.59)
7,130,062.18
5741,623.74)
1,197,627.04
1,151,658.67)
378,666.64
290,469.74)
6,562.95

24,490,437.03



21030
21040
22030
23100
23300
24200
25500

32200
32300

33010
33020
33030

LIABILITIES AND EQUITY

LIABILITIES

ACCOUNTS PAYABLE

MISC EOY PAYABLES
GROUP INSURANCE
ACCRUED PAYROLL
ACCRUED VACATION PAY
PREPAID ACCOUNTS
CLOSURE CARE LIABILITIES

TOTAL LIABILITIES

FUND EQUITY

EQUIPMENT REPLACEMENT
RESTRICTED RESERVE

UNAPPROPRIATED FUND BALANCE:

UNRESERVED RETAINED E.

INCOME & EXPENSE SUMMARY
PRIOR PERIOD RETAINED EARNINGS
REVENUE OVER EXPENDITURES - YTD

BALANCE - CURRENT DATE

TOTAL FUND EQUITY

TOTAL LIABILITIES AND EQUITY

TRANS-JORDAN CITIES
BALANCE SHEET
JUNE 30, 2014

3,763,066.96
5,919,260.57
( 22,073.00)

( 409,856.56)

273,507.73
1,745.13
29,489.44
24,921.45
117,171.72
38,304.59
4,425,375.00

5,606,743.00
4,722,781.00

9,250,397.97

4,910,515.06

19,579,921.97

24,490,437.03



TRANS-JORDAN CITIES
REVENUES WITH COMPARISON TO BUDGET
FOR THE 12 MONTHS ENDING JUNE 30, 2014

PERIOD ACTUAL YTD ACTUAL BUDGET UNEARNED PCNT
REVENUE

41100 PUBLIC USE OF LANDFILL 329,199.44 3,494,963.94 3,100,000.00 ( 394,963.94) 1127
41200 GREENWASTE REVENUE 80,542.87 596,333.18 450,000.00 ( 146,333.18) 132.5
41510 MIDVALE 10,922.38 116,285.75 105,000.00 ( 11,286.75) 110.8
41520 MURRAY 17,438.96 191,406.20 170,000.00 ( 21,406.20) 1126
41530 SANDY 66,293.66 662,278.85 630,000.00 ( 32,278.85) 105.1
41540 WEST JORDAN 39,510.20 444,488.56 505,000.00 60,511.44 88.0
41550 SOUTH JORDAN 32,613.22 326,019.53 290,000.00 ( 36,019.53) 1124
41560 DRAPER 22,709.56 234,621.84 210,000.00 ( 24621.84) 1117
41570 RIVERTON 26,249.10 250,340.68 230,000.00 ( 20,340.68) 108.8
41600 RECYCLING PCC 14,477.75 163,812.75 165,000.00 1,387.25 99.2
42100 SALE OF FIXED ASSETS 14,562.21 109,163.21 5,000.00 ¢ 104,163.21) 2183.3
42200 INTEREST ON INVESTMENTS 4,864.83 70,784.65 95,000.00 24,216.35 74.5
42250 INTEREST POST CLOSURE 10,393.57 64,391.14 90,000.00 25,608.86 71.6
42300 MISC REVENUE 3,692.92 8,433.94 9,900.00 1,466.06 85.2
42350 NSF REVENUE .00 .00 100.00 100.00 .0
42420 EXPENSE SHARE HHW 19,317.55 105,727.04 60,000.00 ( 45,727.04) 176.2
42430 METHANE OPERATIONS .00 117,078.11 60,000.00 ( 57,078.11)  185.1

TOTAL REVENUE 692,788.22 6,955,929.37 6,175,000.00 ( 780,929.37) 1127




TRANS-JORDAN CITIES
EXPENDITURES WITH COMPARISON TO BUDGET
FOR THE 12 MONTHS ENDING JUNE 30, 2014

PERIOD ACTUAL YTD ACTUAL BUDGET UNEXPENDED PCNT
OPERATING EXPENSE

51-011 SALARIES REGULAR EMPLOYEES 72,735.07 951,313.54 1,079,000.00 127,686.46 88.2
51-012 SALARIES SCALE-HOUSE EMPLOYEES 16,657.59 149,457.28 137,500.00 ( 11,957.28) 1087
51-021 OVERTIME 5,5641.36 36,707.62 52,000.00 15,292.38 70.6
§1-031 TEMPORARY EMPLOYEES 438.08 8,043.88 20,000.00 11,956.12 40.2
51-041 SOCIAL SECURITY 7,644.72 78,275.47 83,000.00 4,724.53 94.3
51-0561 GROUP INSURANCE 45,798.49 347,275.82 380,000.00 32,724.18 91.4
51-081 RETIREMENT 17,432.07 171,861.96 180,000.00 8,138.04 95.5
51-101 UNEMPLOYMENT COMPENSATION .00 .00 5,000.00 5,000.00 0
51-151 WORKERS COMPENSATION 654.06 63,617.51 55,000.00 1,382.49 97.5
51-201 GENERAL PPE 34.97 4,484.17 8,000.00 3,515.83 56.1
51-202 MECHANICS PPE 205.15 1,696.34 1,600.00 ( 96.34) 106.0
51-203 WORK WEAR 2,711.52 13,370.38 13,500.00 129.62 99.0
51-221 NEW HIRE TESTING 60.00 767.50 2,500.00 1,742.50 30.3
51-222 RECRUITMENT 358.44 823.78 1,000.00 176.22 824
51-223 EMPLOYEE EXAMINATIONS 1,559.00 5,969.02 7.500.00 1,530.98 79.6
51-231 EMPLOYEE HEALTH ALLOWANCE 150.00 1,092.23 1,200.00 107.77 91.0
51-232 LONG TERM DISABILITY 698.25 §,808,90 8,750.00 ( 58.90) 100.7
51-233 SAFETY AWARDS .00 1,195.00 1,750.00 555.00 68.3
51-234 EMPLOYEE ASSISTANCE 640.50 1,271.00 1,500.00 229.00 847
51-235 SERVICE AWARDS .00 866.57 800.00 ( 66.57) 108.3
51-241 RECYCLING DISPOSAL FEES 1,787.93 14,171.51 12,000.00 ( 2,171.51) 1181
51-242 RECYLING INCENTIVE 56,062.16 56,062.16 65,000.00 8,937.84 86.3
51-281 EMPLOYEE TRAINING 6,706.91 22,949.88 26,000.00 3,050.12 88.3
51-282 TUITION REIMB. .00 .00 4,000.00 4,000.00 .0
51-341 MONITORING 1,638.90 8,051.38 10,000.00 1,948.62 80.5
51-411 RADIO COMMUNICATIONS .00 10,199.42 10,000.00 ( 199.42) 1020
51-491 SCALE REPAIR/MAINT 2,442.69 21,210.33 24,000.00 2,789.67 88.4
51-501 HEAVY EQUIPMENT PARTS 7,749.32 332,197.37 225,000.00 ( 107,197.37) 1476
51-502 HEAVY EQUIP. LABOR 1,066.79 142,082.42 120,000.00 ( 22,082.42) 1184
51-503 VEHICLE PARTS 7,324.61 57,546.86 45,000.00 ( 12,546.86) 127.9
51-504 VEHICLE LABOR 2,680.92 12,098.02 15,000.00 2,901,98 80.7
51-505 TOOLS 2,150.36 8,441.10 8,000.00 ( 441.10) 1055
51-571 DIESEL 53,251.43 453,219.35 450,000.00 ( 3,219.35) 100.7
51-572 GASOLINE 1,826.40 11,333.16 18,000.00 6,666.84 63.0
51-761 CELL LINER .00 .00 1,000.00 1,000.00 .0
51-752 SCREENED SOIL 9,279.00 45,813.65 55,000.00 9,186.35 83.3
51-753 CELL CLOSURE .00 1,165,317.22 1,150,000.00 ( 5,317.22) 1005
51-754 GAS SYSTEM MAINTENANCE .00 .00 5,000.00 6,000.00 0
51-791 MISCELLANEOUS 439.33 3,320.22 5,000.00 1,679.78 66.4
51-801 PORTABLE RESTROOMS 510.00 3,315.00 3,000.00 ( 315.00) 110.5
51-802 LITTER BAGS .00 234.10 1,400.00 1,165.90 16.7
51-803 TARPS .00 .00 1,500.00 1,500.00 .0
51-804 FIRE EXTINGUISHER .00 3,251.50 4,500.00 1,248.50 723
51-806 VECTOR CONTROL .00 69.56 1,000.00 930.44 7.0
51-806 FIRST AID 27.09 718.58 900,00 181.42 79.8
51-807 DRINKING WATER 247.97 1,515.11 1,200.00 ( 316.11) 1263
51-808 SIGNS .00 1,040.24 2,000.00 959,76 52.0
51-811 DUST CONTROL 2,189.50 2,189.50 7,500.00 5,310.50 29.2
51-831 EQUIPMENT RENTAL .00 6,250.00 7,000.00 750.00 89.3
51-901 TRANSFER SLVCOHD 127,530.54 443,807.57 435,000.00 ( 8,807.57) 102.0
51-902 HHW EXPENSES ( 1,592.86) .00 .00 .00 .0
51-932 STATE AGENCIES 600.00 37,599.11 40,000.00 2,400.89 94.0

TOTAL OPERATING EXPENSE 457,038.26 4,690,892.29 4,792,600.00 101,707.71 97.9




52-011
52-021
52-041
52-051
52-081
52-151
52-201
52-251
52-271
52-281
52-321
62-322
52-323
52-324
52-325
52-381
52-382
52-383
52-384
52-385
52-386
52-387
52-388
52-391
52-392
52-393
52-394
52-401
52-402
52-403
52-404
52-501
52-502
52-631
52-632
52-661
52-761
52-771
62-772
52-773
52-781
52-782
52-791
52-801
52-831

ADMINISTRATIVE

SALARIES REGULAR EMPLOYEES
OVERTIME

SOCIAL SECURITY
GROUP INSURANCE
RETIREMENT

WORKERS COMPENSATION
PROTECTIVE EQUIPMENT
EMPLOYEE ASSOC.
TRAVEL

PUBLIC EDUCATION
ENGINEERING
ATTORNEY'S FEES

BANK SERVICE FEES
FINANCIAL AUDIT
HARDWARE/SOFTWARE
ELEVATOR MAINT.
ALARM SYSTEM FEES
BUILDING MAINTENANCE
CLEANING SUPPLIES
MAINTENANCE OF GROUNDS
MINOR REPAIRS

ROAD REPAIR

MISC REPAIR

ELECTRIC SVC.

GAS

WATER

SEWER / LEACHATE
TELEPHONE SVC.

LONG DISTANCE
INTERNET

CELLULAR

OFFIC EQUIP. MAINT.
CAR ALLOWANCE
INSURANCE

SURETY BONDS
CLOSURE ESCROWACCT
BOARD EXPENSES
BOOKS

SUBSCRIPTIONS
MEMBERSHIPS

OFFICE SUPPLIES
POSTAGE

GENERAL MGT.

SPECIAL DEPT. SUPPLIES
EQUIPMENT RENTAL

TOTAL ADMINISTRATIVE

TRANS-JORDAN CITIES
EXPENDITURES WITH COMPARISON

TO BUDGET

FOR THE 12 MONTHS ENDING JUNE 30, 2014

PERIOD ACTUAL YTD ACTUAL BUDGET UNEXPENDED PCNT
30,128.98 314,051,565 323,000.00 8,948.45 97.2
67.74 1,853.72 2,500.00 646.28 74,2
1,900.82 23,601.16 26,000.00 2,398.84 90.8
5,355.85 64,080.07 65,500.00 1,419.93 97.8
3,938.71 52,242.95 57,000.00 4,757.05 9.7
683.07 683.07 1,000.00 316.93 68.3
.00 149.99 700.00 550.01 214
2,225.51 2,500.00 2,500.00 .00 1000
3,354.09 25,709.25 34,000.00 8,290.75 75.6
8,885.09 14,651.67 15,000.00 348.33 97.7
12,398.50 83,961.96 115,000,00 31,038.04 73.0
4,500.00 29,000.00 30,000.00 1,000.00 96.7
4,940.34 36,567.56 34,000.00 ( 2,567.56) 107.6
.00 5,200.00 5,250.00 50.00 99.1
2,013.98 31,709.43 30,000.00 ( 1,709.43) 105.7
.00 459.76 600.00 140.24 76.6
135.00 2,565.00 3,000.00 435.00 85.5
4,478.43 17,811.46 20,000.00 2,188.54 89.1
46.91 1,494.74 2,000.00 505.26 747
65.00 23,856.76 24,500.00 643.24 97.4
3,042.02 7,321.95 7,500.00 178.05 97.6
.00 498.75 5,000.00 4,501.25 10.0
332.50 9,518.72 10,000.00 481.28 95.2
3,114.20 19,109.26 18,000.00 ( 1,109.25) 106.2
.00 8,142.20 10,000.00 1,857.80 814
232.33 1,259.52 2,000.00 740.48 63.0

( 76.09) 985.41 2,500.00 1,514.59 39.4
476.47 5,082.67 5,000.00 ( 82.67) 1017
31.97 384.54 400.00 15.46 96.1
302.00 1,979.00 2,000.00 21.00 99.0
520.64 5,349.98 5,000,00 ( 349.98) 107.0
.00 .00 500.00 500.00 .0
525.00 6,300.00 6,300.00 .00 100.0
.00 40,841.10 §0,000.00 9,168.90 81.7

.00 2,606.00 2,500.00 ( 106.00) 104.2

.00 4,771.39 4,500.00 ( 271.39) 106.0
186.68 972.98 3,500.00 2,627.02 278
.00 .00 200.00 200.00 .0

.00 348.00 500.00 152.00 69.6

.00 11,219.32 11,000.00 ( 219.32) 102.0
520.20 6,222.24 6,500.00 277.76 95.7
196.27 1,245.73 1,500.00 254,27 83.1
492.00 7,707.66 11,000.00 3,202.34 701
51.19 386.81 1,000.00 613.19 38.7

.00 .00 500.00 500.00 .0
95,074.40 874,403.32 958,450.00 84,046.68 91.2




TRANS-JORDAN CITIES
EXPENDITURES WITH COMPARISON TO BUDGET
FOR THE 12 MONTHS ENDING JUNE 30, 2014

PERIOD ACTUAL YTD ACTUAL BUDGET UNEXPENDED PCNT
GRINDING OPERATION EXPENSE
53-011 SALARIES REGULAR EMPLOYEES 22,422 34 191,453.96 220,000.00 28,546.04 87.0
53-021 OVERTIME 1,274.60 5,864.32 6,200.00 335.68 94.6
53-031 TEMPORARY EMPLOYEES 7,912.80 38,151.91 50,000.00 11,848.09 76.3
53-041 SOCIAL SECURITY 1,255.36 12,471.82 16,000.00 3,528.18 78.0
53-051 GROUP INSURANCE ( 12,408.73) 50,842.20 54,000.00 3,157.80 94.2
53-081 RETIREMENT 2,899.26 30,659.12 35,000.00 4,340.88 87.6
53-151 WORKERS COMPENSATION 5,000.00 5,000.00 5,500.00 500.00 90.9
53-201 GENERAL PPE .00 .00 2,000.00 2,000.00 0
53-232 LONG TERM DISABILITY .00 .00 1,200.00 1,200.00 0
53-391 ELECTRIC SVC. 408.82 3,932,78 4,000.00 67.22 98.3
53-392 GAS .00 3,183.12 4,000.00 816.88 79.6
53-393 WATER 1,099.26 9,992.69 5,000.00 ( 4,992.69) 1999
53-501 HEAVY EQUIPMENT PARTS 44,927.15 131,869.01 130,000.00 ( 1,869.01) 1014
53-502 HEAVY EQUIP. LABOR 511.00 12,768.18 20,000.00 7,231.82 63.8
53-503 VEHICLE PARTS 162.90 4,554.82 14,000.00 9,445.18 32.5
53-504 VEHICLE LABOR .00 3,401.00 2,000.00 ( 1,401.00) 1701
53-571 DIESEL 13,890.62 125,647.89 130,000.00 4,352.11 96.7
53-791 MISCELLANEOUS 37.94 922.26 1,500.00 57774 61.5
53-801 PORTABLE RESTROOMS 130.00 845.00 800.00 ( 45,00) 105.6
53-804 FIRE EXTINGUISHER .00 680.75 1,000.00 319.256 68.1
53-821 PROPERTY LEASE 1,200.00 14,400.00 14,400.00 .00 100.0
53-831 EQUIPMENT RENTAL .00 9,500.00 9,500.00 .00  100.0
TOTAL GRINDING OPERATION EXPENSE 90,723.32 656,140.83 726,100.00 69,959.17 90.4
OTHER EXPENSES
55-331 DEPRECIATION EXPENSE 94,904.08 1,136,269.09 1,250,000.00 113,730.91 90.9
55-351 BAD DEBTS EXPENSE { 271.63) ( 271.63) .00 271.63 .0
55-352 CHANGE IN MARKET VALUE 3,060.93 8,352.03 .00 ( 8,352.03) .0
TOTAL OTHER EXPENSES 97,693.36 1,144,349.49 1,250,000.00 105,660.51 91.6
TOTAL EXPENDITURES 740,529.34 7,365,785.93 7,727,150.00 361,364.07 95.3

NET REVENUE OVER EXPENDITURES ( 47,741.12) ( 409,856.56) ( 1,652,150.00) ( 1,142,293.44) ( 26.4)




